
Replacement and spare parts
Submittal information

Date submitted:

Project Information

Job name : Location :

Engineer : Date submitted:

Contractor : Submitted by:

Manufacturer's representative : Approved by :

Technical Data

Material Brass

Temp./pressure ratings 73°F (23°C) at 160 psi (11 bar) 

180°F (82°C) at 100 psi (6.9 bar) 

200°F (93°C) at 80 psi (5.5 bar)

Max. fluid flow rate 21 gpm

Product information and application use

N/A

Part name Part no. A [inch] B [inch] C [inch]

Weight per 

UOM 

[lbs/UOM]

Manifold 

size
End type 1

Replacement Nut and Bolt Kit for 2" WIPEX 5550220 - - - 0.11 - -

Replacement Gasket for R32 Union Connections A2620005 - - - 0 - -

Replacement O-ring for 1 1/4" BSP Connections A2620008 1.527 1.527 0.103 0 - -

Replacement O-ring for TruFLOW Flow/Temperature 

Meter
A2620009 0.59 0.59 0.103 0 - -

TruFLOW Balancing Valve body, replacement part A2620013 0.991 0.905 0.905 - - -

TruFLOW Balancing Valve Plastic Cap, replacement part A2620014 - - - - - -

TruFLOW On/Off Valve Body, replacement part A2620017 1.439 1.09 1.09 - - -

TruFLOW On/Off Valve Plastic Cap, replacement part A2620018 - - - - - -

TruFLOW Manifold Ball-Valve Flat Seat Cone, 

replacement part
A2620020 - - - - - -

TruFLOW Automatic Air Vent with Check Valve, 

replacement part
A2620050 - - - 0.35 - -

TruFLOW End Cap with Vent and Drain A2621250 3.156 3.122 1.969 0.61 1.25
ISO 228-G 

1-1/4"

Replacement O-ring for 1" BSP Manifold Connections A2640004 1.215 1.215 0.103 0 - -

TruFLOW Jr. Internal Valve Seat Loop Nipple, R20, 

replacement part
A2640011 - - - - - -

TruFLOW Jr. Loop Nipple for valveless manifold, 

replacement part
A2640018 - - - - - -

TruFLOW Jr. Manifold End Cap w/ Vent, 1" BSP A2641000 - - - 0.8 1
ISO 228-G 

1"

TruFLOW Jr. Compact Manifold Union, Straight, 1" BSP x 

R32 Union
A2660032 - - - - - -

TruFLOW Jr. Compact Manifold Male Union, Straight 1" 

BSP x R32 Male
A2661032 - - - - - -

EP Heating Manifold Valve Replacement Tool A2670007 - - 7.5 0.07 - -

EP Heating Manifold Replacement O-ring 28.5 x 3mm 

EPDM
A2670008 - - 7.5 0 - -

PEX Foam Stapler Handle, replacement part E6025001 - - - 0.41 - -

PEX Foam Stapler Jam Door, replacement assembly E6025002 - - - 0.13 - -

© 2022 Uponor North America. All Rights Reserved www.uponor.com 1

https://www.uponor.com/en-us
https://www.uponor.com


PEX Foam Stapler Spring, replacement part E6025003 5 0.664 - 0.13 - -

PEX Foam Stapler Metal Stand, replacement assembly E6025004 - - - 0.48 - -

PEX Foam Stapler Shear Plate, replacement part E6025005 4.693 1.5 0.25 0.1 - -

ProPEX Washing Machine Box Frame F5830005 10.65 8.5 1 - - -

ProPEX Ice Maker Box Frame F5850005 7.54 5.9 1 - - -

Installation Related applications

N/A -

Codes Standards Listings

- ASTM F877 -

Notes

Connection: 

 

A2641000: 1” BSP 

A2621250: 1¼” BSP

Trademark Information Contact information

ProPEX® is a registered trademark of Uponor Inc. ProPEX™ is a trademark of Uponor Ltd.

Uponor Inc.

5925 148th Street West

Apple Valley, MN 55124

T 800.321.4739

F 952.891.2008

Uponor Ltd.

6510 Kennedy Road

Mississauga, ON L5T 2X4

T 888.594.7726

F 800.636.9517

© 2022 Uponor North America. All Rights Reserved www.uponor.com 2

https://www.uponor.com

	cb5550220: Off
	cbA2620005: Off
	cbA2620008: Off
	cbA2620009: Off
	cbA2620013: Off
	cbA2620014: Yes
	cbA2620017: Off
	cbA2620018: Off
	cbA2620020: Off
	cbA2620050: Off
	cbA2621250: Off
	cbA2640004: Off
	cbA2640011: Off
	cbA2640018: Off
	cbA2641000: Off
	cbA2660032: Off
	cbA2661032: Off
	cbA2670007: Off
	cbA2670008: Off
	cbE6025001: Off
	cbE6025002: Off
	cbE6025003: Off
	cbE6025004: Off
	cbE6025005: Off
	cbF5830005: Off
	cbF5850005: Off


