

Replacement and spare parts

Submittal information

Date submitted:

Project Information

Job name :	Location :
Engineer :	Date submitted:
Contractor :	Submitted by:
Manufacturer's representative :	Approved by :

Technical Data

Material	Brass
Temp./pressure ratings	73°F (23°C) at 160 psi (11 bar) 180°F (82°C) at 100 psi (6.9 bar) 200°F (93°C) at 80 psi (5.5 bar)
Max. fluid flow rate	21 gpm

Product information and application use

N/A



Part name	Part no.	A [inch]	B [inch]	C [inch]	Weight per UOM [lbs/UOM]	Manifold size	End type 1
Replacement Nut and Bolt Kit for 2" WIPEX	5550220	-	-	-	0.11	-	-
Replacement Gasket for R32 Union Connections	A2620005	-	-	-	0	-	-
Replacement O-ring for 1 1/4" BSP Connections	A2620008	1.527	1.527	0.103	0	-	-
Replacement O-ring for TruFLOW Flow/Temperature Meter	A2620009	0.59	0.59	0.103	0	-	-
TruFLOW Balancing Valve body, replacement part	A2620013	0.991	0.905	0.905	-	-	-
TruFLOW Balancing Valve Plastic Cap, replacement part	A2620014	-	-	-	-	-	-
TruFLOW On/Off Valve Body, replacement part	A2620017	1.439	1.09	1.09	-	-	-
TruFLOW On/Off Valve Plastic Cap, replacement part	A2620018	-	-	-	-	-	-
TruFLOW Manifold Ball-Valve Flat Seat Cone, replacement part	A2620020	-	-	-	-	-	-
TruFLOW Automatic Air Vent with Check Valve, replacement part	A2620050	-	-	-	0.35	-	-
TruFLOW End Cap with Vent and Drain	A2621250	3.156	3.122	1.969	0.61	1.25	ISO 228-G 1-1/4"
Replacement O-ring for 1" BSP Manifold Connections	A2640004	1.215	1.215	0.103	0	-	-
TruFLOW Jr. Internal Valve Seat Loop Nipple, R20, replacement part	A2640011	-	-	-	-	-	-
TruFLOW Jr. Loop Nipple for valveless manifold, replacement part	A2640018	-	-	-	-	-	-
TruFLOW Jr. Manifold End Cap w/ Vent, 1" BSP	A2641000	-	-	-	0.8	1	ISO 228-G 1"
TruFLOW Jr. Compact Manifold Union, Straight, 1" BSP x R32 Union	A2660032	-	-	-	-	-	-
TruFLOW Jr. Compact Manifold Male Union, Straight 1" BSP x R32 Male	A2661032	-	-	-	-	-	-
EP Heating Manifold Valve Replacement Tool	A2670007	-	-	7.5	0.07	-	-
EP Heating Manifold Replacement O-ring 28.5 x 3mm EPDM	A2670008	-	-	7.5	0	-	-
PEX Foam Stapler Handle, replacement part	E6025001	-	-	-	0.41	-	-
PEX Foam Stapler Jam Door, replacement assembly	E6025002	-	-	-	0.13	-	-

PEX Foam Stapler Spring, replacement part	E6025003	5	0.664	-	0.13	-	-
PEX Foam Stapler Metal Stand, replacement assembly	E6025004	-	-	-	0.48	-	-
PEX Foam Stapler Shear Plate, replacement part	E6025005	4.693	1.5	0.25	0.1	-	-
ProPEX Washing Machine Box Frame	F5830005	10.65	8.5	1	-	-	-
ProPEX Ice Maker Box Frame	F5850005	7.54	5.9	1	-	-	-

Installation	Related applications
N/A	-

Codes	Standards	Listings
-	ASTM F877	-

Notes

Connection:
A2641000: 1" BSP
A2621250: 1¼" BSP

Trademark Information	Contact information
ProPEX® is a registered trademark of Uponor Inc. ProPEX™ is a trademark of Uponor Ltd.	<p>Uponor Inc. 5925 148th Street West Apple Valley, MN 55124 T 800.321.4739 F 952.891.2008</p> <p>Uponor Ltd. 6510 Kennedy Road Mississauga, ON L5T 2X4 T 888.594.7726 F 800.636.9517</p>